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OWQ Wastewater Inspector Areas
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Office of Water Quality - Compliance Section
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Aaron Deeter       (317) 691-1915
adeeter@idem.IN.gov

Andy Schmidt    (317) 691-1905
atschmid@idem.IN.gov

Becky Ruark    (317) 691-1909
bruark@idem.IN.gov

Eddy  Depositar     (219) 314-1062
edeposit@idem.IN.gov

Jason Palin          (317) 504-0007
japalin@idem.IN.gov

Southeast        (317) 691-1952
Kevin Hotz       
khotz@idem.IN.gov

Rex Counterman  (317) 691-1914
rcounter@idem.IN.gov

Compliance Branch Chief
Mark Stanifer     
Cell   (317) 753-2828
Office    (317) 232-8421
mstanife@idem.IN.gov

Missy Nunnery    (317) 417-4751
mnunnery@idem.IN.gov
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Section Chief
Bridget Murphy        (317) 234-2579
bsmurphy@idem.IN.gov

Operator Assistance
David Denman        (317) 696-2153
Ddenman@idem.IN.gov

9

Sewer Ban Coordinator / Operator Assistance
Kim Rohr        (317) 719-1666
Krohr@idem.IN.gov
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Regional Office Boundary
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12 Unassigned

Holly Zurcher    (317) 954-8028
hzurcher@idem.IN.gov

Lynn Raisor          (317) 691-0099
lraisor@idem.IN.gov

Nick Ream          (219) 730-1691
nream@idem.IN.gov


